Date Payee
17/04/19 A Rayner
17/04/19 Norfolk ALC
17/04/19 Norfolk County Council
15/05/19 A Rayner
26/06/19 A Rayner
26/06/19 Wayland Pub Co Ltd
17/07/19 A Rayner
17/07/19 Mellor Metals
21/08/19 A Rayner
18/09/19 A Rayner
18/09/19 J K Flooring
18/09/19 Gt Ellingham PCC
16/10/19 A Rayner
16/10/19 Methodist Church
20/11/19 A Rayner
18/12/19 A Rayner
15/01/20 A Rayner
15/01/20 R Smith
19/02/20 A Rayner
19/02/20 Recreation Centre
19/02/20 A Rayner
18/03/20 A Rayner
18/03/20 Came & Co
18/03/20 R Ewin
18/03/20 D Ewin
18/03/20 C Ewin

Detail
April salary
Annual subscription
Parish Partnership
May salary
June salary
Event
July salary
Grass cutting
August salary
September salary
Grant re flooring at V Hall
Grant re grass cutting
October salary
Grant
November salary
December salary
January salary
Noticeboard installation
February salary
Hall Hire
Expenses
March salary
Insurance premium
Allotment rent
Allotment rent
Allotment rent
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252.95
258.52
1,400.00
252.95
252.95
654.35
252.95
180.00
252.95
252.95
1,710.25
500.00
252.95
500.00
252.95
252.95
258.01
187.10
258.01
241.75
131.78
258.01
522.66
130.00
130.00
130.00



