Date	Payee	Detail		
17/04/19	A Rayner	April salary	£	252.95
17/04/19	Norfolk ALC	Annual subscription	£	258.52
17/04/19	Norfolk County Council	Parish Partnership	£	1,400.00
15/05/19	A Rayner	May salary	£	252.95
26/06/19	A Rayner	June salary	£	252.95
26/06/19	Wayland Pub Co Ltd	Event	£	654.35
17/07/19	A Rayner	July salary	£	252.95
17/07/19	Mellor Metals	Grass cutting	£	180.00
21/08/19	A Rayner	August salary	£	252.95
18/09/19	A Rayner	September salary	£	252.95
18/09/19	J K Flooring	Grant re flooring at V Hall	£	1,710.25
18/09/19	Gt Ellingham PCC	Grant re grass cutting	£	500.00
16/10/19	A Rayner	October salary	£	252.95
16/10/19	Methodist Church	Grant	£	500.00
20/11/19	A Rayner	November salary	£	252.95
18/12/19	A Rayner	December salary	£	252.95
15/01/20	A Rayner	January salary	£	258.01
15/01/20	R Smith	Noticeboard installation	£	187.10
19/02/20	A Rayner	February salary	£	258.01
19/02/20	Recreation Centre	Hall Hire	£	241.75
19/02/20	A Rayner	Expenses	£	131.78
18/03/20	A Rayner	March salary	£	258.01
18/03/20	Came & Co	Insurance premium	£	522.66
18/03/20	R Ewin	Allotment rent	£	130.00
18/03/20	D Ewin	Allotment rent	£	130.00
18/03/20	C Ewin	Allotment rent	£	130.00